
Horsebarn - March 2018

03/01/2018 - 03/31/2018  HORSEBARN

Total 8727

Peak Day Sat, 3 Mar, 2018 (872)

Minimum Day Tue, 27 Mar, 2018 (8)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 12

Daily Average 282

Average Workday Traffic 231

Average Weekend Traffic 406

Weekly Average 1971

Monthly Average 8569

Date  HORSEBARN

Thu, Mar 1, 2018 223

Fri, Mar 2, 2018 310

Sat, Mar 3, 2018 872

Sun, Mar 4, 2018 140

Mon, Mar 5, 2018 342

Tue, Mar 6, 2018 122

Wed, Mar 7, 2018 209

Thu, Mar 8, 2018 196

Fri, Mar 9, 2018 288

Sat, Mar 10, 2018 630

Sun, Mar 11, 2018 87

Mon, Mar 12, 2018 127

Tue, Mar 13, 2018 241

Wed, Mar 14, 2018 306

Thu, Mar 15, 2018 429

Fri, Mar 16, 2018 328

Sat, Mar 17, 2018 492

Sun, Mar 18, 2018 348

Mon, Mar 19, 2018 166

Tue, Mar 20, 2018 103

Wed, Mar 21, 2018 298

Thu, Mar 22, 2018 413

Fri, Mar 23, 2018 303

Sat, Mar 24, 2018 670

Sun, Mar 25, 2018 110

Mon, Mar 26, 2018 139

Tue, Mar 27, 2018 8

Wed, Mar 28, 2018 107

Thu, Mar 29, 2018 46

Fri, Mar 30, 2018 373

Sat, Mar 31, 2018 301


